
CONTACT US 
https://communicationmatters.org.uk/about-us/contact/ 

Contact Communication Matters 

Thank you for visiting our website. 

Get in touch today if you want to become a member or need 

more information. 

We look forward to hearing from you! 

admin@communicationmatters.org.uk  

Communication Matters 

3rd Floor, University House 

University of Leeds 

LEEDS 

LS2 9JT  

0113 343 1533  

Contact Form 

 

E-News 

Sign up for our monthly email newsletter E-News. 

https://communicationmatters.org.uk/about-us/contact/
https://communicationmatters.org.uk/about-us/contact/


Just fill in your name and email on the form below. You will 

get the latest issue straightaway. 

Form 

https://communicationmatters.org.uk/about-us/contact/

